date 09/12/2024
page 1 of 4
SERIES: SJ2-3585X-SMT | DESCRIPTION: AUDIO JACK
sameskydevices.com
FEATURES
• narrow footprint
• right angle
• reflow solder compatible

flammability rating UL94V-0
RoHS yes
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number Switch Options:
A = no switch
B = tip switch
SJ2 - 3585 X X - SMT - TR
# Conductors:
3 = 3
Package Style:
SMT = surface mount
Packaging:
TR = Tape & Reel
CUI Devices is now Same Sky!    Learn More
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model    |    PCB Footprint
SAME SKY | SERIES: SJ2-3585X-SMT | DESCRIPTION: AUDIO JACK date 09/12/2024 | page 2 of 4
sameskydevices.com
MECHANICAL DRAWING
Recommended PCB Layout
Top View
Model No. SJ2-35853A-SMT SJ2-35853B-SMT
Schematic
1
2
3
1
2
3
10
PIN
1 sleeve sleeve
2 tip tip
3 ring ring
10 NP tip switch
1 23
14
Ø3.5 MATING PLUG
DESCRIPTION MATERIAL PLATING/COLOR
terminal 1 copper alloy t=0.20 nickel-silver
terminal 2 copper alloy t=0.25 nickel-silver
terminal 3 copper alloy t=0.20 nickel-silver
terminal 10 copper alloy t=0.20 nickel-silver
housing PA9T (UL94V-0) black
units: mm
tolerance:
X.X ±0.20 mm
X.XX ±0.15 mm
X.XXX ±0.10 mm
PCB: ±0.05 mm
unless otherwise specified
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model    |    PCB Footprint